)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19261

Division: 17UB 1st EAST

Date: sunday, February 11, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) NCFCY Navy North

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) CVFC Sporting

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) NCFCY Navy North

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

012
014
016
017
018
019
002
021
022
024
028
003
035
036
006
062
007
008

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) CVFC Sporting

Name

Sean Biller
William Herold
Griffin Stringer
Ethan Sox

Dylan Aristizabal

Dennis Clarkson

Colin Lynch
John Melvin
Elijah Edwards
Bennett Santori
Bryce Clay
Edgar Carbajal
Paul Jukic
Dillon Tyndall
Gavin Corbett

Kevin Beckley

Goals Misconduct

Evan Middlesteadt

Gavin Natt

Donovan Weitzel

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




