

North Carolina Classic Spring League

CELL

Game #19261

Division: 17UB 1st EAST	Field:						
Date: Sunday, February 11, 2024	Time: 3:00 PM Away: 07 (17U) CVFC Sporting						
Home: 07 (17U) NCFCY Navy North							
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE						
Home Coach Away Coach							

07 (17U) NCFCY Navy North

07 (17U) CVFC Sporting

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	M	lisconduct	 No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	0	Sean Biller		:	1	
			:	:	012	William Herold		:	:	
			:	:	014	Griffin Stringer		:	:	
			:	:	016	Ethan Sox		:	:	
			:	:	017	Dylan Aristizabal		:	:	
			:	:	018	Dennis Clarkson		:	:	
			:	:	019	Colin Lynch		:	:	
			:	:	002	John Melvin		:	:	
			:	:	021	Elijah Edwards		:	:	
			:	:	022	Bennett Santori		:	:	
			:	:	024	Bryce Clay		:	:	
			:	:	028	Edgar Carbajal		:	:	
			:	:	003	Paul Jukic		:	:	
			:	:	035	Dillon Tyndall		:	:	
			:	:	036	Gavin Corbett		:	:	
			:	:	006	Kevin Beckley		:	:	
			:	:	062	Evan Middlesteadt		:	:	
			:	:	007	Gavin Natt		:	:	
			:	:	008	Donovan Weitzel		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments